
 
i.6

0,
20

  
60

,3
 

LV-10 silencer RHS
stainless steel 
Cod.3015241481

Strap in S.s.Ø63
Cod.300063530

Original spacer

Original frame

Original screw

Knurled collar nut
M8 Cod.200298

Welded manifold s.s.

ART. 15241

BMW S1000 RR

SLIP-ON - LV-10 - STAINLESS STEEL - APPROVED

Welded bracket
cod.206627
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